
                    Rothersthorpe CE Primary School 

 
 
 

 
Everyone is valued as an individual 

‘Love your neighbour, as yourself (Mark 12:31) 

 

School Term Dates-Academic Year 2023 - 2024 

 

 Open To Pupils On The Morning Of: Closed At End Of Afternoon On: 

Term 1 Monday 4th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 

 Reception start Tuesday 5th 

September – 8.45am to 3.30pm 

 

 Preschool start Monday 11th 

September 

 

Term 2 Monday 30th October 2023 Wednesday 20th December 2023 

   

Term 3 Monday 8th January 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 

   

Term 4 Monday 26th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

   

Term 5 Tuesday 16th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 

   

Term 6 Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 

   

 

Teacher training days 

● Friday 1st September 2023 

● Thursday 4th January 2024 

● Friday 5th January 2024 

● Monday 15th April 2024 

● Monday 22nd July 2024 

Please note that our Teacher Training Days may differ to those published on the NCC website 


